7:00 PM
(5 min)

7:05 PM
(5 min)

710 PM
(10 min)

7:20 PM
(20 min)

7:40 PM
(20 min)

7:55 PM
(10 min)

8:05 PM
(20 min)

825 PM
(20 min)

8:45 PM
(10 min)

8:55 PM

Sunnyside Neighborhood Association

Board and General Meeting Agenda

February 14, 2019
Southeast Uplift, 3534 SE Main St

Times are approximate, Agenda items subject to change

Introductions, Agenda & Minutes Approval Matt Discussion
Vote
Announcements Matt Discussion
Police Officer Report Officer Discussion
Fox

Sunnyside Community House GNA Progress Report Matt, Pat Discussion
Committee Reports Matt Discussion

1. Land Use and Transportation, Dave

2. BABA, Dave

3. HBBA, KC.

4. Communications, Dave

5. SES PTSA, KC.

BREAK - Please take a few minutes to introduce yourself to someone you may not
know!

Southeast Uplift Neighborhood Support Overview & Reuben Discussion
Discussion

SNA Budget Allocation Work Session Maggie Discussion
New Business / Flex Matt Discussion

Adjourn
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