Sunnyside Neighborhood Association Board and General Meeting Agenda

February 14, 2019

Southeast Uplift, 3534 SE Main St

Times are approximate, Agenda items subject to change

7:00 PM (5 min)	Introductions, Agenda & Minutes Approval	Matt	Discussion Vote
7:05 PM (5 min)	Announcements	Matt	Discussion
7:10 PM (10 min)	Police Officer Report	Officer Fox	Discussion
7:20 PM (20 min)	Sunnyside Community House GNA Progress Report	Matt, Pat	Discussion
7:40 PM (20 min)	Committee Reports 1. Land Use and Transportation, Dave 2. BABA, Dave 3. HBBA, K.C. 4. Communications, Dave 5. SES PTSA, K.C.	Matt	Discussion
7:55 PM (10 min)	BREAK - Please take a few minutes to introduce yourself to someone you may not know!		
8:05 PM (20 min)	Southeast Uplift Neighborhood Support Overview & Discussion	Reuben	Discussion
8:25 PM (20 min)	SNA Budget Allocation Work Session	Maggie	Discussion
8:45 PM (10 min)	New Business / Flex	Matt	Discussion
8:55 PM	Adjourn		